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OFFICERS

NAME

FSI INTERNATIONAL, INC.
OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS
AS OF JANUARY 1, 2004
FEIN 41-1223238

TITLE

Donald S. Mitchell

3455 Lyman Boulevard, Chaska, MN
Benno G. Sand

3455 Lyman Boulevard, Chaska, MN
John C. Ely

3455 Lyman Boulevard, Chaska, MN
Patricia M. Hollister

3455 |.yman Boulevard, Chaska, MN

DIRECTORS

NAME

55318-3052

55318-3052

55318-3052

55318-3052

Chairman, President, Chief Executive Officer
Exec Vice Pres - Bus Dev and Investor Relations, Secretary
Vice Prasident, President Surfacing Conditioning Division

Chief Financial Officer and Assistant Secretary

TITLE

Donald S. Mitchell

3455 Lyman Boulevard, Chaska, MN
Benno G. Sand

3455 Lyman Boulevard, Chaska, MN
John C. Ely

3455 Lyman Boulevard, Chaska, MN
Patricia M. Hollister

3455 Lyman Boulevard, Chaska, MN
James A. Bernards

3455 Lyman Boulevard, Chaska, MN
Terrence W. Glarner

3455 Lyman Boulevard, Chaska, MN
Charles R. Wofford

3455 Lyman Boulevard, Chaska, MN
Willem D. Maris

3455 Lyman Boulevard, Chaska, MN
Dr Krishnamurthy Rajagopal

3455 Lyman Boulevard, Chaska, MN

55318-3052
55318-30562
55318-3052
55318-3052
55318-3052
55318-3052
55318-3052
55318-3052

55318-3052

Chairman, President, Chief Executive Officer

Exec Vice Pres - Bus Dev and Investor Relations, Secretary
Vice President, President Surfacing Conditioning Division
Chief Financial Officer and Assistant Secretary

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director



